
 

 

1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Other than workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 
(Amount in INR) 

 

S.N. 

  

Operational Creditors 

  

Type of Creditor 

  

Amount Claimed 

  

Amount Admitted 

  

1 ABS CONSULTANT Unsecured Creditor 11,800/- 11,800/- 

2 AQUATECH INDUSTRIES Unsecured Creditor 17,06,044/- 17,06,044/- 

3 MEDIA SHINE PR & ADVERTISING Unsecured Creditor 3,318/- 3,318/- 

4 CJ CHEMICALS PVT LIMITED Unsecured Creditor 6,89,946/- 6,89,946/- 

5 
POINTEC COMPUTERS & 

STATIONERIES 
Unsecured Creditor 5,74,752/- 5,74,752/- 

6 
RAINBOW CHEMICALS 

CORPORATION 
Unsecured Creditor 8,43,700/- 8,43,700/- 

7 
REFRIGERATION CONTROLS INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED 
Unsecured Creditor 8,260/- 8,260/- 

8 ION, EXCHANGE (INDIA)LIMITED Unsecured Creditor 2,53,346/-  2,53,346/- 

9 LAXMI BIOFUEL, BANGLORE Unsecured Creditor 20,79,134/- 20,79,134/- 

10 N. RADHAKRISHNAN Unsecured Creditor  38,940/- 38,940/- 

  
TOTAL 

  
62,09,240/- 62,09,240/- 

 



 


